Hoja1

EXAMENES DE 3°y 4°

03/04/18

04/04/18

04/04/18

05/04/18

05/04/18

06/04/18

Quimica 4° hora 9.00

Fisica 4°hora 9.00

Biologia 4° hora 12.00

Dibujo 4° hora 9.00

Literatura 4° hora 12.00

Matematica 3° y 4° hora 9.00
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PERIODO ABRIL 2018

Garmendia- Rivas-Pizzoli

Vidart, Was, Rindernech

Prieto, Alonzo, Paredes

Alario, Canepa, Zvazv

Silva, Ana-Rodriguez,M-Pérez (

Nerro, Spinelli,Regalado
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